
LOTS 5 & 6 MARION PLACE OFFICE P

WD 1188-216, WD 1241-2496, WD 12

TEPEDINO MIGUEL JOSE/TEPEDINO KELLY DIANE
135 SW STONERIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-17-07610-205

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

5417.00 1.00/

07/29/2021 ME 1.02 99,972 0 0 99,972
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1

795,099
41,433
99,972

936,504
0

936,504
0

936,504
936,504

0

944,701

1244/2457 11/19/2012 WD U V 12 69,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLUMBIA BANK

MIGUEL JOSE & KELLY

1241/2496 9/13/2012 WD U V 18 254,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTFIELD INVESTMENT 

COLUMBIA BANK
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19-0647 COMMERCIAL 8,249 11/20/2019

HX Base Yr

1722 SW NEWLAND WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 34 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 28 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

5200 04 8,348 125.8805 98.19 819,690 2021 2021 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 7802

BAS 7,802 100 7,802 743,096

CAN 48 30 14 1,334

CAN 108 30 32 3,048

FGR 834 60 500 47,622

8,792 8,348 795,099

BAS=[ORIG=10,10] S20 E2 S37 E15 N2 E14 S16 E12 S4 E11 E29 N4
E12 N16 E14 S2 E15 N37 E2 N20 W17 S2 W11 W29 S4 W12 N4 W40 N2
W17 $
CAN=[ORIG=67,12] E12 S4 W12 N4 $
FGR=[ORIG=108,-19] S31 E11 N2 E17 N29 W28 $
CAN=[ORIG=64,85] E18 S6 W18 N6 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1,448.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2022 2021 100 9,412

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 17,778.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2022 2021 100 28,445

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,188.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,376

41,433

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 22,652.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 50,967

2 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 21,780.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 49,005


